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CAGE: 11GR2

CALIBER: 6MM

LENGTH: 7.5ST6 | ST6Ti 

INTEGRATED FLASH HIDER 1.375-24 HUB COMPATIBLE

ATTACHMENT

PRODUCT DETAILS

SU
PP

RE
SS

O
R

H
U

B
 M

O
U

N
T

MODEL

ST6

ST6ti

SKU

C3S6075-HD / HF

C3S6075-TD / TF

*WEIGHTS AND DIMENSIONS MAY VARY BASED ON MANUFACTURING TOLERANCES.

PH: 407-928-26662036 APEX CT WWW.SPIKESTACTICAL.COMAPOPKA, FL U.S.A.

CALIBER

WEIGHT LENGTH WEIGHT LENGTHDIAMETER

6MM

2.61 OZ

73.92 G

.280 IN

7.11 MM

22 OZ / 15 OZ (Ti)

0.62 KG / 0.42 KG

7.5 IN

190.5 MM

1.75 IN

44.45 MM

HAYNES 282 / TI64

AT 1420 ALPHASHIELD ELITE

1.375-24 HUB/DIRECT THREAD ADAPTER

MATERIAL

COATING

SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

SCAN HERE FOR
SOUND SUPPRESSION STATS

HUB/DT ADAPTER INCLUDED

The ST Series Suppressors represent one of the most durable and high-performance 
suppressor families currently available form us, a 3D-printed monolithic design construct-
ed from the nickel-based superalloy Haynes® 282. The ST6 model is engineered for 
sustained full-automatic fire, delivering superior acoustic suppression, thermal manage-
ment, and flash mitigation for the operator.

Also available in Ti-6Al-4V (Grade 5 Titanium), the lightweight variant is optimized for 
controlled rate and precision shooting applications. Full-automatic operation is not 
recommended for the Ti variant.

All ST Suppressors utilize a forward-venting monolithic architecture with an integrated 
flash hider, engineered to stabilize cyclic rate and minimize back pressure through strategi-
cally placed assist ports. Each unit is coated with AT-1420 AlphaShield™ Elite, a near-infra-
red signature-reducing, non-reflective protective finish, enhancing durability, corrosion 
resistance, and operational concealability.

• COMPLETE SIGNATURE REDUCTION
• HEAT RESISTANT 3-D PRINTED DESIGN
• MINIMAL POINT-OF-IMPACT SHIFT


